
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

No.
22
66
91

4
40
73

2
7

47
29

8
9

12
17
24
28
33
34
38
44
50
55
69
72
79
84
89
90
92
97
99

Driver
Jan MARKALOUS
Marek ŠÁTEK
Vojtěch HANOUSEK
Benayad ISMAEL
Stefan HOLZ
Tomáš MAIXNER
Jaromír BEDNÁŘ
Dawe WALSCH
David HANZALÍK
Tomáš SVOLINSKÝ
Petr SEDLÁK
Nikola KOVÁČ
Marek JAHODA
René HORÁK
Pavel KOČÍ
Jakub Gottvald
Paul De DONCKER
Petr PLICHTA
Jacques BORREMANS
Karel LŐFFLER
Marek STIBOR
Peter BONNARENS
Petr NAJMAN
Daniel ZŐRNWEG
David KUŽELA
Milan HANZALÍK
Jiří BALÁN
Marián SLIWKA
Ladislav NĚMEČEK
Marian BLAŽEK
Ivar SLIWKA

NAT
CZ
CZ
CZ
F
D
CZ
CZ
NI
SVK
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
B
CZ
B
CZ
CZ
B
CZ
D
CZ
SVK
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ

FMN
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
FFM
DMSB
ACCR
ACCR
MCUI
SMF
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
BMB
ACCR
FMB/BMB
ACCR
ACCR
FMB/BMB
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
ACCR
SMF

Make
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Suzuki 650 SV
Suzuki 650 SV
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Ducati 620
Cagiva 650
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Suzuki 650 SV
Kawasaki 650 ER 6N
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Ducati 620
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Suzuki 650 SV
Kavasaki 650 ER 6
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Suzuki 650 SV
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Suzuki 650 SV
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Suzuki BW 650 R
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Kawasaki 650 ER 6
Suzuki 650 SV
Suzuki 650 SV
Suzuki 650 SV
Rawaho
Suzuki 650 SV

Best
2:48.001
2:50.990
2:52.391
2:56.625
2:57.014
3:05.046
3:11.246
3:13.663
3:21.186
3:30.595

In
6
4
5
5
5
2
4
2
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Dif

2.989
4.390
8.624
9.013

17.045
23.245
25.662
33.185
42.594

Km/h

110,356
108,427
107,546
104,968
104,737
100,191
96,943
95,733
92,154
88,036

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Lps
7
5
5
7
7
3
4
2
2
1

Class
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN
TWIN

Dle nejlepšího času kola
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

AMK v AČR HOŘICE - AČR 210/402 EMN10/325
6-MČR - TWIN

2.QP

Kvalifikace (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 17:48:24

Horice 5,150 Km

19.5.2018 17:50


